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177 A 06:30 07:00 07:30 07:40 44008 Laßnitztal 3 X

178 B 06:30 07:00 07:30 07:40 44024 Abschnitt 8/ Lannach 1 X

179 C 06:30 07:00 07:30 07:40 44024 Abschnitt 8/ Lannach 2 X

180 D 06:30 07:00 07:30 07:40 44035 unteres Stainztal 1 X

181 A 06:35 07:05 07:35 07:45 44035 unteres Stainztal 2 X

182 B 06:35 07:05 07:35 07:45 44046 unteres Sulmtal 1 X

183 C 06:35 07:05 07:35 07:45 44050 Oberhaag/St. Ulrich im Greith X

184 D 06:35 07:05 07:35 07:45 Nachmeldung

185 A 06:40 07:10 07:40 07:50 50037 Prarath

186 B 06:40 07:10 07:40 07:50 57012 Gasen

187 C 06:40 07:10 07:40 07:50 57056 Untergroßau

188 D 06:40 07:10 07:40 07:50 Nachmeldung

189 A 06:45 07:15 07:45 07:55 55002 Bierbaum a. Auersbach

190 B 06:45 07:15 07:45 07:55 55002 Abschnitt 3/St. Peter/Wittmannsdorf/Perbersdorf X

191 C 06:45 07:15 07:45 07:55 55044 Tieschen

192 D 06:45 07:15 07:45 07:55 55049 Weitersfeld/Zehensdorf X

193 A 06:50 07:20 07:50 08:00 41002 Berndorf/Hitzendorf/Steinberg-Rohrbach X

194 B 06:50 07:20 07:50 08:00 41003 Deutschfeistritz/Friesach-Wörth X

195 C 06:50 07:20 07:50 08:00 41006 Eisbach-Rein/St. Oswald X

196 D 06:50 07:20 07:50 08:00 41011 Gnaning/Vasoldsberg X

197 A 06:55 07:25 07:55 08:05 41035 Pirka-Windorf 1

198 B 06:55 07:25 07:55 08:05 41035 Pirka-Windorf 2

199 C 06:55 07:25 07:55 08:05 Nachmeldung

200 D 06:55 07:25 07:55 08:05 Nachmeldung

201 A 07:00 07:30 08:00 08:10 Nachmeldung

202 B 07:00 07:30 08:00 08:10 Nachmeldung

203 C 07:00 07:30 08:00 08:10 Nachmeldung

204 D 07:00 07:30 08:00 08:10 Nachmeldung

205 A 07:05 07:35 08:05 08:15 45009 Breitenbuch

206 B 07:05 07:35 08:05 08:15 45015 Eichkögl

207 C 07:05 07:35 08:05 08:15 45018 Fladnitz im Raabtal

208 D 07:05 07:35 08:05 08:15 45023 Gossendorf

209 A 07:10 07:40 08:10 08:20 45029 Jagerberg

210 B 07:10 07:40 08:10 08:20 45040 Aschau/Lichendorf/St. Stefan im Rosental X

211 C 07:10 07:40 08:10 08:20 45040 Lichendorf

212 D 07:10 07:40 08:10 08:20 45044 Mahrensdorf

213 A 07:15 07:45 08:15 08:25 45045 Edelstauden/Manning X

214 B 07:15 07:45 08:15 08:25 45021 Paldau

215 C 07:15 07:45 08:15 08:25 45053 Fehring/Johnsdorf-Brunn/Pertlstein X

216 D 07:15 07:45 08:15 08:25 45056 Kapfenstein/Pretal X
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217 A 07:20 07:50 08:20 08:30 45073 Wetzelsdorf

218 B 07:20 07:50 08:20 08:30 Nachmeldung

219 C 07:20 07:50 08:20 08:30 Nachmeldung

220 D 07:20 07:50 08:20 08:30 Nachmeldung

221 A 07:25 07:55 08:25 08:35 57009 Fladnitz a.d. Teichalm

222 B 07:25 07:55 08:25 08:35 57017 Markt Hartmannsdorf/Pöllau

223 C 07:25 07:55 08:25 08:35 57026 Landscha bei Weiz

224 D 07:25 07:55 08:25 08:35 57031 Nitscha

225 A 07:30 08:00 08:30 08:40 57033 Obergroßau/Egelsdorf/Sinabelkirchen

226 B 07:30 08:00 08:30 08:40 57035 Pischelsdorf

227 C 07:30 08:00 08:30 08:40 57038 Prebensdorf/Prebuch X

228 D 07:30 08:00 08:30 08:40 57041 Puch bei Weiz 1

229 A 07:35 08:05 08:35 08:45 57041 Puch bei Weiz 2

230 B 07:35 08:05 08:35 08:45 Nachmeldung

231 C 07:35 08:05 08:35 08:45 Nachmeldung

232 D 07:35 08:05 08:35 08:45 Nachmeldung

233 A 07:40 08:10 08:40 08:50 46006 Fürstenfeld

234 B 07:40 08:10 08:40 08:50 46008 Großhartmannsdorf/Hainersdorf X

235 C 07:40 08:10 08:40 08:50 Nachmeldung

236 D 07:40 08:10 08:40 08:50 Nachmeldung

237 A 07:45 08:15 08:45 08:55 47005 Ebersdorf/Sebersdorf X

238 B 07:45 08:15 08:45 08:55 47006 Ehrenschachen

239 C 07:45 08:15 08:45 08:55 47017 Mönichwald/Rohrbach/Vorau X

240 D 07:45 08:15 08:45 08:55 47022 Hartberg/Pöllau X

241 A 07:50 08:20 08:50 09:00 47024 Baumgarten/Schäffern X

242 B 07:50 08:20 08:50 09:00 47039 Eichberg/St. Lorenzen/Waldbach/Wenigzell X

243 C 07:50 08:20 08:50 09:00 42004 Aflenz/Etmißl/Graßnitz/St. Ilgen X

244 D 07:50 08:20 08:50 09:00 42014 Mixnitz

245 A 07:55 08:25 08:55 09:05 48005 Frauenburg/St. Georgen o. J./Unzmarkt X

246 B 07:55 08:25 08:55 09:05 48010 Götzendorf/Möderbrugg/Oberzeiring/St. Oswald X

247 C 07:55 08:25 08:55 09:05 48010 Möderbrugg/Oberzeiring/St. Oswald X

248 D 07:55 08:25 08:55 09:05 49006 Großlobming

249 A 08:00 08:30 09:00 09:10 45011 Dirnbach 2

250 B 08:00 08:30 09:00 09:10 45057 Raabau

251 C 08:00 08:30 09:00 09:10 Nachmeldung

252 D 08:00 08:30 09:00 09:10 47024 Schäffern

253 A 08:05 08:35 09:05 09:15 52001 Admont/Ardning/Hall/Johnsbach/Wenig X

254 B 08:05 08:35 09:05 09:15 52023 Gröbming/Michaelerberg/Pruggern X

255 C 08:05 08:35 09:05 09:15 52029 Donnersbach/Irdning/Raumberg X

256 D 08:05 08:35 09:05 09:15 57038 Prebensdorf

257 A 08:10 08:40 09:10 09:20 Nachmeldung
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258 B 08:10 08:40 09:10 09:20 Nachmeldung

259 C 08:10 08:40 09:10 09:20 52043 Niederöblarn

260 D 08:10 08:40 09:10 09:20 45054 Petersdorf II

261 A 08:15 08:45 09:15 09:25 52065 Unterburg

262 B 08:15 08:45 09:15 09:25 52068 Weissenbach b. Haus

263 C 08:15 08:45 09:15 09:25 52075 Altaussee/Bad Aussee/Grundlsee/Eselsbach/Gössl X

264 D 08:15 08:45 09:15 09:25 54004 Fressnitz

265 A 08:20 08:50 09:20 09:30 Nachmeldung

266 B 08:20 08:50 09:20 09:30 52077 Bad Mitterndorf/Krungl/Neuhofen/Zauchen X

267 C 08:20 08:50 09:20 09:30 Nachmeldung

268 D 08:20 08:50 09:20 09:30 45068 Trautmannsdorf

269 A 08:25 08:55 09:25 09:35 52081 Kainisch/Obersdorf X

270 B 08:25 08:55 09:25 09:35 53010 Neumarkt

271 C 08:25 08:55 09:25 09:35 53021 St. Lambrecht

272 D 08:25 08:55 09:25 09:35 41007 Feldkirchen b. Graz

273 A 08:30 09:00 09:30 09:40 53022 St. Peter a. Kammersberg

274 B 08:30 09:00 09:30 09:40 Nachmeldung

275 C 08:30 09:00 09:30 09:40 Nachmeldung

276 D 08:30 09:00 09:30 09:40 41051 Unterpremstätten

277 A 08:35 09:05 09:35 09:45 Nachmeldung

278 B 08:35 09:05 09:35 09:45 54011 Krieglach

279 C 08:35 09:05 09:35 09:45 Nachmeldung

280 D 08:35 09:05 09:35 09:45 45011 Dirnbach 1

281 A 08:40 09:10 09:40 09:50 54013 Mitterdorf/Veitsch/Wartberg X

282 B 08:40 09:10 09:40 09:50 54018 Hönigsberg/Spital a. Semmering X

283 C 08:40 09:10 09:40 09:50 Nachmeldung

284 D 08:40 09:10 09:40 09:50 45060 Schützing

285 A 08:45 09:15 09:45 09:55 54023 Edelsdorf/Hadersdorf/Jasnitz/Stanz X

286 B 08:45 09:15 09:45 09:55 52002 Aich/Assach X

287 C 08:45 09:15 09:45 09:55 45003 Auersbach

288 D 08:45 09:15 09:45 09:55 Nachmeldung

289 A 08:50 09:20 09:50 10:00 Gäste Bodegraven (NL)

290 B 08:50 09:20 09:50 10:00 Gäste Taisten (I)

291 C 08:50 09:20 09:50 10:00 Gäste Schardenberg (OÖ)

292 D 08:50 09:20 09:50 10:00 Nachmeldung

293 A 08:55 09:25 09:55 10:05 Gäste Slatki Vrh (SLO)

294 B 08:55 09:25 09:55 10:05 Gäste Bresnizki HUM (CRO)

295 C 08:55 09:25 09:55 10:05 Gäste Waldeck/Ober-Werbe (DE)

296 D 08:55 09:25 09:55 10:05 Gäste Berlin Rauchfangswerder (DE)

297 A 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:10 Nachmeldung

298 B 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:10 Nachmeldung
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299 C 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:10 Nachmeldung

300 D 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:10 Nachmeldung

301 A 09:05 09:35 10:05 10:15 Nachmeldung

302 B 09:05 09:35 10:05 10:15 Nachmeldung

303 C 09:05 09:35 10:05 10:15 Nachmeldung

304 D 09:05 09:35 10:05 10:15 Nachmeldung

305 A 09:10 09:40 10:10 10:20 Nachmeldung

306 B 09:10 09:40 10:10 10:20 Nachmeldung

307 C 09:10 09:40 10:10 10:20 Nachmeldung

308 D 09:10 09:40 10:10 10:20 Nachmeldung

309 A 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:25 44008 Laßnitztal 3 X

310 B 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:25 44024 Abschnitt 8 /Lannach 1 X

311 C 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:25 44035 unteres Stainztal 2 X

312 D 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:25 44046 unteres Sulmtal 2 X

313 A 09:20 09:50 10:20 10:30 Nachmeldung

314 B 09:20 09:50 10:20 10:30 50037 Prarath

315 C 09:20 09:50 10:20 10:30 57012 Gasen

316 D 09:20 09:50 10:20 10:30 57056 Untergroßau

317 A 09:25 09:55 10:25 10:35 55002 Bierbaum a. Auersbach

318 B 09:25 09:55 10:25 10:35 55049 Weitersfeld/Zehensdorf X

319 C 09:25 09:55 10:25 10:35 Nachmeldung

320 D 09:25 09:55 10:25 10:35 Nachmeldung

321 A 09:30 10:00 10:30 10:40 Nachmeldung

322 B 09:30 10:00 10:30 10:40 41002 Berndorf/Hitzendorf/Steinberg-Rohrbach X

323 C 09:30 10:00 10:30 10:40 41006 Eisbach-Rein/Gratwein/St. Oswald X

324 D 09:30 10:00 10:30 10:40 Nachmeldung

325 A 09:35 10:05 10:35 10:45 41011 Gnaning/Vasoldsberg X

326 B 09:35 10:05 10:35 10:45 41035 Pirka Windorf 1

327 C 09:35 10:05 10:35 10:45 41035 Pirka Windorf 2

328 D 09:35 10:05 10:35 10:45 47024 Schäffern

329 A 09:40 10:10 10:40 10:50 45009 Breitenbuch

330 B 09:40 10:10 10:40 10:50 45011 Dirnbach 2

331 C 09:40 10:10 10:40 10:50 45015 Eichkögl

332 D 09:40 10:10 10:40 10:50 57038 Perbensdorf

333 A 09:45 10:15 10:45 10:55 45018 Fladnitz im Raabtal

334 B 09:45 10:15 10:45 10:55 45023 Gossendorf

335 C 09:45 10:15 10:45 10:55 Nachmeldung

336 D 09:45 10:15 10:45 10:55 45054 Petersdorf II

337 A 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:00 45040 Aschau/Lichendorf/St. Stefan im Rosental X

338 B 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:00 45040 Lichendorf
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339 C 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:00 45053 Fehring/Johnsdorf-Brunn/Pertlstein X

340 D 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:00 54004 Fressnitz

341 A 09:55 10:25 10:55 11:05 45056 Kapfenstein/Pretal X

342 B 09:55 10:25 10:55 11:05 45073 Wetzelsdorf

343 C 09:55 10:25 10:55 11:05 Nachmeldung

344 D 09:55 10:25 10:55 11:05 Nachmeldung

345 A 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:10 57017 Markt Hartmannsdorf

346 B 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:10 57026 Landscha bei Weiz

347 C 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:10 57027 Albersdorf/Ludersdorf X

348 D 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:10 41007 Feldkirchen b. Graz

349 A 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:15 57031 Nitscha

350 B 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:15 57033 Obergroßau/Egelsdorf/Sinabelkirchen X

351 C 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:15 57035 Gersdorf/Pischelsdorf X

352 D 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:15 41051 Unterpremstätten

353 A 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:20 45057 Raabau

354 B 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:20 Puch bei Weiz 1

355 C 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:20 Puch bei Weiz 2

356 D 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:20 45011 Dirnbach 1

357 A 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:25 46006 Fürstenfeld

358 B 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:25 47005 Bad Waltersdorf/Buch-Geiseldorf/Sebersdorf X

359 C 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:25 47006 Ehrenschachen

360 D 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:25 45060 Schützing

361 A 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:30 47017 Mönichwald/Rohrbach/Vorau

362 B 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:30 47022 Hartberg/Pöllau/Penzendorf X

363 C 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:30 42006 Aflenz/Etmißl/Graßnitz X

364 D 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:30 45003 Auersbach

365 A 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:35 48005 Frauenburg/St. Georgen o. J./Unzmarkt X

366 B 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:35 48010 Götzendorf/Möderbrugg/Oberzeiring/St. Oswald X

367 C 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:35 49006 Großlobming

368 D 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:35 Nachmeldung

369 A 10:30 11:00 11:30 11:40 52001 Admont/Hall/Johnsbach/Wengg X

370 B 10:30 11:00 11:30 11:40 52029 Donnersbach/Irdning/Raumberg X

371 C 10:30 11:00 11:30 11:40 Nachmeldung

372 D 10:30 11:00 11:30 11:40 Nachmeldung

373 A 10:35 11:05 11:35 11:45 52043 Niederöblarn

374 B 10:35 11:05 11:35 11:45 52065 Unterburg

375 C 10:35 11:05 11:35 11:45 52068 Weissenbach b. Haus

376 D 10:35 11:05 11:35 11:45 52077 Bad Mitterndorf/Klachau/Tauplitz/Zauchen X

377 A 10:40 11:10 11:40 11:50 53010 Neumarkt

378 B 10:40 11:10 11:40 11:50 54011 Krieglach

379 C 10:40 11:10 11:40 11:50 Nachmeldung
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380 D 10:40 11:10 11:40 11:50 54013 Mitterdorf/Veitsch/Wartberg X

381 A 10:45 11:15 11:45 11:55 54018 Hönigsberg/Spital a. Semmering X

382 B 10:45 11:15 11:45 11:55 54023 Edelsdorf/Hadersdorf/Jasnitz/Stanz X

383 C 10:45 11:15 11:45 11:55 Nachmeldung

384 D 10:45 11:15 11:45 11:55 Nachmeldung

385 A 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:00 52002 Aich/Assach X

386 B 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:00 Nachmeldung

387 C 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:00 Nachmeldung

388 D 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:00 Nachmeldung

389 A 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:05 Gäste Bodegraven (NL)

390 B 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:05 Gäste Taisten (I)

391 C 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:05 Gäste Schardenberg (OÖ)

392 D 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:05 Nachmeldung

393 A 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:10 Gäste Slatki Vrh (SLO)

394 B 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:10 Gäste Bresnizki HUM (CRO)

395 C 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:10 Gäste Waldeck/Ober-Werbe (DE)

396 D 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:10 Gäste Berlin Rauchfangswerder (DE)

397 A 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:15 Nachmeldung

398 B 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:15 Nachmeldung

399 C 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:15 Nachmeldung

400 D 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:15 Nachmeldung

401 A 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:20 Nachmeldung

402 B 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:20 Nachmeldung

403 C 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:20 Nachmeldung

404 D 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:20 Nachmeldung

405 A 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:25 Nachmeldung

406 B 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:25 Nachmeldung

407 C 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:25 Nachmeldung

408 D 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:25 Nachmeldung
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